Miracle League of Visalia
2019

Saturday, March 23,2019

NO GAMES EASTER WEEKEND
Saturday, April 20,2019

NIGHT GAMES
Saturday, April 27,2019

9:00am Rockies vs. Padres
9:00am Red Sox vs. Cubs
10:05am Angels vs. Yankees
10:05am Giants vs. Diamondbacks
11:10am Rawhide vs. Braves
11:10am A's vs. Dodgers

PICTURE DAY

Saturday, March 30, 2019

8:45am Yankees vs. Rockies
9:20am Red Sox vs. Dodgers
10:00am Giants vs. A's
10:45am Angels vs. Rawhide
11:20am Braves vs. Padres
12:00pm

Diamondbacks vs. Cubs

Saturday, April 6,2019

Cubs vs. Diamondbacks

9:00am

9:00am Braves vs. Yankees
10:00am Giants vs. A's
10:00am Rockies vs. Angels
11:00am Red Sox vs. Dodgers
11:00am Rawhide vs. Padres

Saturday, April 13,2019

8:45am Red Sox vs. A's
9:20am Braves vs. Angels
10:00am Giants vs. Cubs
10:45am Rawhide vs. Rockies
11:20am

12:00pm

Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks
Padres vs. Yankees

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

NIGHT GAMES

Yankees vs. Rockies
Dodgers vs. Cubs

A's vs. Diamondbacks
Padres vs. Angels
Giants vs. Red Sox
Braves vs. Rawhide

Saturday, May 4, 2019

5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

Angels vs. Braves
Cubsvs.A's

Red Sox vs. Giants

Yankees vs. Padres
Rockies vs. Rawhide
Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks

Saturday, May 11, 2019

9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am

TROPHY DAY

Giants vs. Diamondbacks
Angels vs. Yankees
Dodgers vs. A's

Rockies vs. Rawhide
Braves vs. Padres

Red Sox vs. Cubs

Saturday, May 18, 2019

9:00am
9:00am
10:00am
10:00am
11:00am
11:00am

A's vs. Cubs

Padres vs. Angels

Red Sox vs. Dodgers
Yankees vs. Rockies
Rawhide vs. Braves
Giants vs. Diamondbacks
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