Miracle League of Visalia 2019

NO GAMES EASTER WEEKEND **Saturday, April 20, 2019**

Saturday, March 23, 2019

NIGHT GAMES

Saturday, April 27, 2019

9:00am	Rockies vs. Padres	5:00pm	Yankees vs. Rockies
9:00am	Red Sox vs. Cubs	5:00pm	Dodgers vs. Cubs
10:05am	Angels vs. Yankees	6:00pm	A's vs. Diamondbacks
10:05am	Giants vs. Diamondbacks	6:00pm	Padres vs. Angels
11:10am	Rawhide vs. Braves	7:00pm	Giants vs. Red Sox
11:10am	A's vs. Dodgers	7:00pm	Braves vs. Rawhide

PICTURE DAY

Saturday, March 30, 2019

8:45am	Yankees vs. Rockies
9:20am	Red Sox vs. Dodgers
10:00am	Giants vs. A's
10:45am	Angels vs. Rawhide
11:20am	Braves vs. Padres
12:00pm	Diamondbacks vs. Cubs

Saturday, April 6, 2019

9:00am	Cubs vs. Diamondbacks
9:00am	Braves vs. Yankees
10:00am	Giants vs. A's
10:00am	Rockies vs. Angels
11:00am	Red Sox vs. Dodgers
11:00am	Rawhide vs. Padres

Saturday, April 13, 2019

8:45am	Red Sox vs. A's
9:20am	Braves vs. Angels
10:00am	Giants vs. Cubs
10:45am	Rawhide vs. Rockies
11:20am	Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks
12:00pm	Padres vs. Yankees

NIGHT GAMES

Saturday, May 4, 2019

5:00pm	Angels vs. Braves
5:00pm	Cubs vs. A's
6:00pm	Red Sox vs. Giants
6:00pm	Yankees vs. Padres
7:00pm	Rockies vs. Rawhide
7:00pm	Dodgers vs. Diamondbacks

Saturday, May 11, 2019

9:00am	Giants vs. Diamondbacks
9:00am	Angels vs. Yankees
10:00am	Dodgers vs. A's
10:00am	Rockies vs. Rawhide
11:00am	Braves vs. Padres
11:00am	Red Sox vs. Cubs

TROPHY DAY

Saturday, May 18, 2019

9:00am	A's vs. Cubs
9:00am	Padres vs. Angels
10:00am	Red Sox vs. Dodgers
10:00am	Yankees vs. Rockies
11:00am	Rawhide vs. Braves
11:00am	Giants vs. Diamondbacks